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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

220502 2AM-DOH1335 Submission of Care and Maintenance Plan - Agnico Eagle
Mines Ltd. - Doris North Project - Kitikmeot Region


Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC) <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca> Thu, Aug 4, 2022 at 3:59 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "EANorthNU [Yel]" <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>, "Small,Jody (ECCC)"
<Jody.Small@ec.gc.ca>, "Shore,Victoria (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)" <Victoria.Shore@ec.gc.ca>

Good Afternoon Richard,

ECCC considers all comments addressed by the responses given by the proponent.

Thank you,

 

Stephinie Mallon

(she/her/elle)

 

Environmental Assessment Officer, Environmental Protection Branch

Environment and Climate Change Canada / Government of Canada

stephinie.mallon@ec.gc.ca
/ Tel: 587-401-0553

 

Agente d’évaluation
environmental, Activités de protection de l’environnement

Environnement et Changement Climatique Canada (ECCC) / Gouvernement du Canada

stephinie.mallon@ec.gc.ca
/ Tél: 587-401-0553

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>


Sent: August 2, 2022 9:43 AM

To: John Roesch <JRoesch@lands.kitia.ca>; John Roesch <srproject@kitia.ca>; Keim, Andrew (AADNC/AANDC)
<andrew.keim@canada.ca>; Okonkwo, Vincent <vincent.okonkwo@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Mallon,Stephinie
(ECCC) <Stephinie.Mallon@ec.gc.ca>; EANorthNU [Yel]
<EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>

Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>
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